
Program Duration: 09 Months

Start Date: 13 Jan 2016

End Date: 10 Oct 2016

AVENTIS SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT - GRADUATE SCHOOL FOR PROFESSIONALS

100 Orchard Road, Concorde Hotel #04-100 Singapore 238840

Tel: (65) 6720 3333    Fax: (65) 6720 2222   www.aventis.edu.sg

Bachelor of Science (Hons) Psychological Studies (January 2016 Intake - SN3) - Tentative Schedule

Term 1

Module 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Module 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Term 2

Module 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Family Health Psychology 25 Apr Mon 09 May Mon 16 May Mon 23 May Mon 30 May Mon 06 Jun Mon 13 Jun  Mon 20 June  Mon 27 Jun  Mon 04 Jul Mon

30 Mar Wed

Psychology in Education 11 Jan Mon 18 Jan Mon 25 Jan Mon 01 Feb Mon 22 Feb Mon 29 Feb Mon 07 Mar Mon 14 Mar Mon 21 Mar Mon 28 Mar Mon

27Jan Wed 03 Feb Wed 24 Feb Wed 16 Mar Wed 23 Mar Wed02 Mar Wed 09 Mar WedAddictive Behaviours  13 Jan Wed 20Jan Wed

Module 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clinical Applications of Psychology 27 Apr Wed 04 May Wed 11 May Wed 18 May Wed 25 May Wed 01 Jun Wed 08 Jun Wed 15 Jun Wed 22 Jun Wed 29 Jun Wed

Term 3

Module 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

27 Jul Wed 1 Aug Mon 3 Aug Wed 15 Aug Mon 17 Aug Wed 22 Aug Mon 24 Aug Wed 29 Aug Mon 31 Aug Wed 05 Sep Mon 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

07 Sep Wed 12 Sep Mon 14 Sep Wed 19 Sep Mon 21 Sep Wed 26 Sep Mon 28 Sep Wed 3 Oct Mon 5 Oct Wed 10 Oct Mon

Time Schedule: 

Weekdays         : 7pm - 10pm

Class Schedule is subjected to changes Revised: 18 May 2015

Psychology Research Project 


